1  260.00 5T.SHI ALDRICH 60307 61099090 PCS  2.00  1591.20 265.20

6
 2  270.00 5T.SHI ALDRICH 70319 61099090 PCS  2.00  1652.40 275.40

12
 3  360.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW. 60425 61072990 PCS  7.00  4622.40 385.20

16
 4  330.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW. 30398 61072990 PCS  7.00  5649.60 353.10

14191.00

Total : 
RS. FOURTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 

NINETY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

675.78

40.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.